
MGN PUBLIC SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR,JALANDHAR 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-25 (PROPOSED) 

FEE HEADS 

FOR OBSERVATION AND SUGGESTION OF ALL CONCERNED INCLUDING PARENTS 

ADMISSION CAHRGES 

CAUTION 

Money(Refundable) 
DEVELOPMENT FUND 

AMALGAMATED FUND ( Maintenance 
Charges, Utility Bills ( Electricity, Water, 
House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

AMALGAMATED FUND ( Maintenance 
Charges, Utility Bills (Electricity, Water, 
House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

AMALGAMATED FUND (Maintenance 
Charges, Utility Bills (Electricity, Water, 

House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

AMALGAMATED FUND (Maintenance 
Charges, Utility Bills (Electricity, Water, 
House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

Sr. Sec. Wing 
AMALGAMATED FUND ( Maintenance 

Charges, Utility Bills ( Electricity, Water, 
House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

AMALGAMATED FUND (Maintenance 
Charges, Utility Bills ( Electricity, Water, 
House Keeping), Sports and Medical Fee 

TUITION FEE 

TUITION FEE 
Sr. Sec. Wing 
TUITION FEE 

COMPUTER FEE (1ST TO IVTH QTR) 

PRACTICAL FEE (1ST TO IVTH QTR) 

CLASSES 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

NURSERY 

LKG 

UKG 

I TO X 

XI 

XII 

NURSERY 
TO UKG 

UBLIC 

I TO X 

NAGAL 

XI, Xl 
Nursery To 

VilI 
IX to XII 

TIME PERIOD 

ONE TIME CHARGES FOR 
NEW ADMISSION ONLY 

ONE TIME CHARGES FOR 
NEW ADMISSION ONLY 

ONE TIME CHARGES FOR 
NEW ADMISSION ONLY 

ANNUALLY 

ANNUALLY 

ANNUALLY 

ANNUALLY 

ANNUALLY 

ANNUALLY 

QUARTERLY 

QUARTERLY 

QUARTERLY 

QUARTERLY 

QUARTERLY 

Note 1:- Transport Charges are extra and vary according to distance 

2024-25 
AMOUNT 

20000 

10000 

10000 

9710 

9280 

8530 

7450 

9710 

9280 

12945 

11985 

13260 

250 

1000 

Note 2 :- During Last year Practical Fee was charged as per stream, now from 2024-25, there witl be pool 
group system of various subject, therefore there is now one common practical fee 
Note 3 :-Rs. 450/- (Annualy) to be charged extra from each student for School Aimanac, I-Card, School 
Magazine, Examination Fee and Medical Fee 

Note 4:-For A.!. And Robotics as Hobby for classes VI to Vll , Rs. 600/-{Quarterly) will be charged extra. 

Note 5:- CBSE Registration / Examination Fee for classes IX to Xll will be ektra as charged by them. 
Note 6:- Transport & Parking charges extra (if facility avaled) Principal 

uGN BUBLIC SCHO0L 
Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 
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